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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/12 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

84.63.011 

84.65.009 

85.01.019 

85.11.009 

85.12.019 

85.12.019 

85.12.019 

85.12.019 

85 .12.019 

85.13.009 

85.15.129 

85.16.000 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

Description of Goods 

Sens damper roller cleaner 

Stern-power marine stern drive transmission 
units, models 80, 81, 82, 83, 91 and 103, when 
declared by an importer that it will be sold by 
him, only for use in commercial craft 

Vapac and Defensor humidifiers for use in 
telephone exchanges and computer rooms 

Keystone model P793 pneumatic positioner to be 
used in conjunction with keystone pneumatic 
actuators for automatic remote control of 
industrial valves 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Edwards Dunlop Graphics Ltd 
C/- Walsh & Anderson Customs 

Agency Ltd 
PO Box 1268 
WELLINGTON 

Ford Motor Co of NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Staefa Control System NZ Ltd 
PO Box 14 046 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 

J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

JO 

JO 

JO 

Intralox sprockets Greer NZ PTY Ltd 10 
PO Box 58 200 
EAST TAMAKI 

CR Speedi Sleeves SKF (NZ) Ltd 15 

Fractional H.P. geared motors both 3 phase and 
1 phase having speeds of 9, 13, 16, 19, 27, 34, 
54, 68, 94, 142 RPM 

Semi-Automatic hot plate welder 

Component parts as may be approved for "stand 
alone" or wass mounted hair dryers 
APPROVED: 
body, head piece, fan guard, cap, 25 watt single 
speed motor, condensed 

Component parts as may be approved for trouser 
presses 
APPROVED: 
Heater element, timer assembly, thermostat, 
plastic wiring box, bottom channel, feet, 
hanger, hanger bracket. endcap 

Component parts, as may be approved, for use in 
making domestic irons 

Component parts peculiar to use in making 
domestic smoothing irons, shell "In The Rough" 
state 

Electric heating resistors for coffee warming 
trays 

PO Box 30 549 
LOWER HUTT 

RR Fisher & Co Ltd 
PO Box 23 293 
Papatoetoe 
AUCKLAND 
Fisher & Paykel Ltd 
Private Bag 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 

Salon Electrical 
C/- Hurley & Williams Ltd 
PO Box 405 
AUCKLAND 

Geard Trading Co Ltd 
PO Box 5189 
Wellesley Street 
AUCKLAND 

Collector Auckland 
PO Box 29 
AUCKLAND 

Zip Holdings Ltd 
C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd 
PO Box 2658 
AUCKLAND 1 

Zip Holdings Ltd 
C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd 
PO Box 2658 
AUCKLAND 1 

Nikon Direct film telephone Transmitter NT-1006A TA MacAlister Ltd 
. Private Bag 

AUCKLAND 

Plastic cabinet parts for radio/cassette units, 
namely cabinet front, cabinet rear, handle, 
battery compartment lid on condition the goods 
will be used in the production of radio/cassette 
units 

Docking guidance system for aircraft 

Components peculiar to use in making relays; 
Email relays, models, lR, 3R, 6R, 12R, 13R, 21R, 
25R, 26R, 2C720, 2P740, 2!149, 2!249, 2!749, 
2V730, 2V731, ETP2, SFPl, STP and PLLl 

Oringinal miniature relays with a maximum contact 
rating 5 amps resistance at 230V AC, models; 
OUA, OUB, SRE, SRT, SRJ, SRZ, SRC, SRG, SMR, 
SRW and SRO 

Starting relays for single phase CSR electric 
motors 

Switch assembly unit with illuminated function 
indication for use in the manufacture of range 
hoods 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 

Thermally operated switches for use as overload 
protection viz: square "D" type MR, TOP, TOPE, 
TMWE and class 9065 series A, Band C 

Autocrat Sanyo Ltd 
Private Bag 
Newmarket 
AUCKLAND 

Robert McLean Ltd 
PO Box 25 150 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Email Industries Ltd 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

Email Industries Ltd 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

ASHA Electric (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3239 
WELLINGTON 

Repco Controls NZ Ltd 
C/- PO Box 4043 
MT MAUNGANUI STH 

ASBA Electric (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3239 
WELLINGTON 

JO 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

99 

15 

JO 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 461930H 

DN 461931F 

AK 401278L 

DN 461934L 

DN 461935J 

WN 420679 

HO 400253K 

AK 40!426L 

AK 401362L 

AK 401363J 

AK 401427J 

DN 4619378 

DN 461938C 

AK 400886D 

HO 480473C 

HO 440203A 

DN 461939A 

DN 461241C 

WN 420664 

AK 400413C 

400769H 

2965 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

D 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

VA 


