THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/12 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor) of Appn.
84.59.059	Sens damper roller cleaner	Edwards Dunlop Graphics Ltd C/- Walsh & Anderson Customs Agency Ltd PO Box 1268 WELLINGTON	10	DN 461930H	CA
84.59.059	Stern-power marine stern drive transmission units, models 80, 81, 82, 83, 91 and 103, when declared by an importer that it will be sold by him, only for use in commercial craft	Ford Motor Co of NZ Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	10	DN 461931F	CA
84.59.059	Vapac and Defensor humidifiers for use in telephone exchanges and computer rooms	Staefa Control System NZ Ltd PO Box 14 046 Panmure AUCKLAND	10	AK 401278L	A
84.61.021	Keystone model F793 pneumatic positioner to be used in conjunction with keystone pneumatic actuators for automatic remote control of industrial valves	J F Hargrave Ltd PO Box 9540 WELLINGTON	••	DN 461934L	CA
84.63.011	Intralox sprockets	Greer NZ PTY Ltd PO Box 58 200 EAST TAMAKI	10	DN 461935J	CA
84.65.009	CR Speedi Sleeves	SKF (NZ) Ltd PO Box 30 549 LOWER HUTT	15	WN 420679	A
85.01.019	Fractional H.P. geared motors both 3 phase and 1 phase having speeds of 9, 13, 16, 19, 27, 34, 54, 68, 94, 142 RPM	R R Fisher & Co Ltd PO Box 23 293 Papatoetoe AUCKLAND	• •	HO 400253K	D
85.11.009	Semi-Automatic hot plate welder	Fisher & Paykel Ltd Private Bag Panmure AUCKLAND	. 10	AK 401426L	A
85.12.019	Component parts as may be approved for "stand alone" or wass mounted hair dryers APPROVED: body, head piece, fan guard, cap, 25 watt single speed motor, condensed	Salon Electrical C/- Hurley & Williams Ltd PO Box 405 AUCKLAND	15	AK 401362L	A
85.12.019	Component parts as may be approved for trouser presses APPROVED: Heater element, timer assembly, thermostat, plastic wiring box, bottom channel, feet, hanger, hanger bracket, endcap	Geard Trading Co Ltd PO Box 5189 Wellesley Street AUCKLAND	15	AK 401363J	A
85.12.019	Component parts, as may be approved, for use in making domestic irons	Collector Auckland PO Box 29 AUCKLAND	15	AK 401427J	WA
85.12.019	Component parts peculiar to use in making domestic smoothing irons, shell "In The Rough" state	Zip Holdings Ltd C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd PO Box 2658 AUCKLAND 1	15	DN 461937E	CA
85.12.019	Electric heating resistors for coffee warming trays	Zip Holdings Ltd C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd PO Box 2658 AUCKLAND 1	10	DN 461938C	CA
85.13.009	Nikon Direct film telephone Transmitter NT-1006A	T A MacAlister Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 400886D	A
85.15.129	Plastic cabinet parts for radio/cassette units, namely cabinet front, cabinet rear, handle, battery compartment lid on condition the goods will be used in the production of radio/cassette units	Autocrat Sanyo Ltd Private Bag Newmarket AUCKLAND	15	HO 480473C	A
85.16.000	Docking guidance system for aircraft	Robert McLean Ltd PO Box 25 150 CHRISTCHURCH	10	HO 440203A	A
85.19.009	Components peculiar to use in making relays; Email relays, models, 1R, 3R, 6R, 12R, 13R, 21R, 25R, 26R, 2C720, 2P740, 2T149, 2T249, 2T749, 2V730, 2V731, ETP2, SFP1, STP and PLLI	Email Industries Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	15	DN 461939A	CA
85.19.009	Oringinal miniature relays with a maximum contact rating 5 amps resistance at 230V AC, models; OUA, OUB, SRE, SRT, SRJ, SRZ, SRC, SRG, SMR, SRW and SRU	Email Industries Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	10	DN 461241C	CA
B5.19.009	Starting relays for single phase CSR electric motors	ASEA Electric (NZ) Ltd PO Box 3239 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420664	A
85.19.009	Switch assembly unit with illuminated function indication for use in the manufacture of range hoods	Repco Controls NZ Ltd C/- PO Box 4043 MT NAUNGANUI STH	10	AK 400413C	A
	CURRENT APPROVAL:				
85.19.009	Thermally operated switches for use as overload protection viz: square "D" type MR, TUP, TUPE, TMWE and class 9065 series A, B and C	ASEA Electric (NZ) Ltd PO Box 3239 WELLINGTON	10	400769Н	VA